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Campeonato de Espafia de Escalada de Dificultad

Zaragoza, 23/05/2015 al 23/05/2015
Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre
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0023
0041
0025
0040
0029
0048
0030
0028
0046
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0039
0021
0038
0042
0043
0031
0036
0049
0026
0047
0037
0032
0045
0027
0035
0034
0044
0024
0022

Cano Blazquez, Javier
Palao Peinado, José Lui
Moreno De Los Huertos ,
Flor Vazquez , Jona
Karapeto Arrue , Gorka
Hernandez Castilla
Arantzamendi Irueta , |
Fuertes Ollés , Daniel
Julian Puigblanqué, Ram
Calvente Santana , Naz
Paz Rubio , Alex Ferna
Gonzalez Gutiérrez , Je
Lois Castro, Tino
Verdasco Urizal , Ser
Diaz-rullo Calvo , Jorg
Viejo Vitoriano , Josu
Sorin Buzan , Olimpiu
Dominguez Duran , Guil
Cano Martinez , Luc
Jover Escapa , Pa
Murcia Cosgaya, Manuel
Esparta Frade , Bit
Padin Szeibert , Simon
Campos Salvador, Arturo
Martin Rodriguez , José
Garcia-chicano Mufioz ,
De Jesus Martin , Luc
Puertas Iglesias , Alb
Santiago Gonzalez , Jos

Federa Cuarto Semi F

Extrem
Valenc
Aragon
Valenc
Vasca
Catala
Vasca
Aragon
Catala
Canari
Aragon
Extrem
Galleg
Madril
Madril
Vasca
Andalu
Madril
Aragon
Catala
Madril
Vasca
Catala
Aragon
Andalu
Andalu
Madril
Extrem
Extrem
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TOP
032
TOP
TOP
TOP
032
032+
TOP
TOP
032
028+
028+
028+
032+
032
032
028+
028+
027+
026
023+
023
016+
016+
016+
016+
015+
015+
015+

032+
030+
032+
019+
019+
027+
027
019+
TOP
019+
019+
019+
018+
014+
014+
014+
014+
014+

Final
033+
033+
032+
032+
029+
024+
021+
018
016+

Puntos
100
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